SIR FRANK'S BAR



Silent Pool Gin is an ultra-premium London Dry Gin distilled in the
Surrey Hills, nestled in the heart of the English countryside and
only a stone’s throw away from the Beaverbrook Estate. A blend
of 24 botanicals including locally sourced Albury honey and
delicate florals including lavender, chamomile, and elderflower are
expertly crafted to deliver a full-bodied yet balanced aromatic
flavour profile.

The teal colour bottle is inspired by Silent Pool’s jewel-like hue,
with an intricate copper botanical illustration showcasing all 24
botanicals in the recipe.

Whisper Martini 22
An elegant twist on a classic Martini, using subtle notes of
cardamom to enhance the botanical notes of Silent Pool Gin

Mulled Wine Sour 24
A classic with a warming Christmas twist. Vibrant, Zesty, and full of
seasonal flavour

Winter Martini 20
A festive cocktail bringing the cheer of the season into your glass,
invoking true nostalgia with the smooth flavours of Silent Pool Gin,
Cranberry and Sweet Vermouth

Aromatic Festive Silent Pool Gin & Tonic 20
A vibrant and refreshing serve, elevated with Silent Pool’s Aromatic
Garnish of Orange Zest, Cinnamon, Clove, Nutmeg, and ginger. A
truly festive celebration to sip on.

P



Bar Snacks

Home-made Cheese Straws 6

Vintage Cheddar & Parmigiano Reggiano

Gluten & Dairy

Edamame (V) 5
Sea Salt or Spicy

Soya

Padron Peppers (V) 12
Marigold Miso & Hanaho

Soya & Sesame

Shitake Bao Bun (V) 9
Spring Onions, Crispy Shallots & Sweet Soy

Gluten, Soya, Dairy

Sukiyaki Bao Bun 15
Braised A5 Wagyu, Spring Onions & Sweet Soy

Gluten, Dairy & Soya

Spicy Tuna 18
Tuna, Spicy Mayo & Babu Arare

Fish & Eggs

Popcorn Shrimp 19
Spicy Mayo & Ponzu
Gluten, Eggs, Sesame & Crustaceans

Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination from allergens during preparation. We do however work in a kitchen that
processes allergenic ingredients, and we do not have a specific allergen free zone or dedicated fryers.
We are not a nut free establishment and nuts form part of our menus and are offered freely throughout the House.
If you have any specific allergies or concerns, please let us know and we'll do our best to help.
VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Beaverbrook Signatures

Director’s Cut 20

Popcorn & Brown Butter Bourbon, Caramel, Bitters

Late Breakfast 18
Chase Vodka, Elderflower, Estate Marmalade*

Nation’s Service 20
Chase GB Gin, Rose, Apple*

Lemon Meringue Sour 22

Citroen Vodka, Brown Sugar, Cream, Lemon Curd

Contains Egg

Night’s Whisper 24
Casamigos Anejo, Espresso, Vanilla Agave, Chilli

Cherry Lady 20

House infused Cherry Westland Single Malt, Cointreau,
Fresh Lemon

Contains Egg

x



Beaverbrook Signatures

Aitken’s Nightcap |8

Baron de Sigognac, Vanilla, Spices, Caramel

Spiced Clementine Sour 18

Chase Vodka, Benedictine, Clementine, Cinnamon

Contains Egg

Sloe it Down 16

Sipsmith Sloe Gin, Bergamot, Rosemary

HMS Remedy 20
Diplomatico Reserva, Apple Shrub, Honey

Mez-Tai 20

Montelobos Mezcal, Orgeat, Bitters, Aged Rum

Apricot Royale 24
Albury Estate Cuvée, Apricot, Cognac, Orange

x



House Classics

Churchill’s Charge 24
Silent Pool Gin, Fresh Lemon, Champagne, Cognac Syrup,
Bitters, Champagne Foam Contains Egg

House Old Fashioned 24
Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ron Zacapa 23, Poached
Fresh Fig & Fig Syrup

Spitfire Collins 20
Chase Vodka, Peach, Ginger, Fresh Lemon & Ginger Ale

Sir Franks Libation 20
Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, House Pineapple &
Cinnamon Syrup

Elizabeth Taylor 60
Beluga Gold Line Vodka & Dry Vermouth, Served with
Mother-of-Pearl Spoon of Caviar

Bloody Caesar 22

Chase Potato Vodka, Beaverbrook’s secret spices, Clamato*
Contains Shellfish & Celery

P



Free Spirited Cocktails

House Lemonade 12
Homemade classic lemonade, Fresh lemon, Ginger, Mint

Pumpkin Patch 12.5
Seedlip Spice, Pumpkin, Ginger Ale

Bakewell Tart 14
Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka, Almond, Cherry

Orchard Breeze 12.5
Apple, Almond, Fresh Lemon

Cosy Cooler |3

Seedlip Grove, Cranberry, Ginger, Cinnamon

Full Moon |4
Smiling Wolf Functional Gin, Hibiscus, Elderflower

x



Soft Drinks

Fentimans Ginger Beer 250ml 6
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 250ml 6
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 250ml 6
Appletiser 250ml 6
Coca Cola 250m| 5
Diet Coca Cola 250ml 4.5
Coca Cola Zero 250ml 4.5
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml 4
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml 4
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml 4
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic 200ml 4
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml 4
Apple Juice 200m| 4.5
Pineapple Juice 200ml 4.5
Cranberry Juice 200ml 4.5
Tomato Juice 200ml 4.5
Clamato Juice 200ml 6
Orange Juice 200ml| 7
Beer
Asahi 5% 8.5
Peroni 5% 7.5
Kirin 4.6% 85
Empress Lager Organic Gluten Free 45% 75
Meantime Pale Ale 43% 85
Empress Ale 45% 75
Empress IPA 59% 7.5
Heineken 0.0 0% 7.5

x



By the Glass

White
Vintage/NV  175ml  750ml
Bourgogne Blanc, Les Setilles, Olivier Leflaive, 2020/21 30 5
France
Poyllly Fume ‘La Moyniere” Michel Redde et Fils, 2021 33 120
Loire, France
Riesling, Schloss Johannesburg, Rehingau, Germany 2022 40 148
Pouilly-Fuisse Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Auvigne 2021 43 168
Rosé
LOVE by Chateau Léoube, Cotes de Provence, 2021
France 20 70
Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans, Cotes de 2023 25 95
Provence, France
Red
Ondarre Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2019 25 88
Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy 2020/21 35 130
[l Seggio’ Bolgheri, Poggio al Tesoro, Tuscany, Italy 2021 38 [45
Con’Ugo, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Antinori, 2021 40 148
Tuscany
Barolo, Arnaldo Rivera, Piemonte, Italy 2013 70 280
Champagne & Sparkling
Moét & Chandon Imperial Cuvée NV 28 130
Gosset Brut NV 40 185
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs NV 55 260
Rare Millesime 2013 2013 90 350
Dom Pérignon 2013 2013 00 495
Moét & Chandon Cuvée Rosé NV 35 148
Gosset Rosé NV 45 205
Albury Estate, Beaverbrook, Cuvée NV 25 |15
Albury Estate Rosé, Beaverbrook NV 28 130

x



Gin

Sipsmith Sloe Gin
The Botanist

Sipsmith London Dry Gin

Gin Mare

Chase Pink Grapefruit Pomelo

Tanqueray Floral De Sevilla

Silent Pool

Silent Pool Kaffir Lime Expression

Aviation

Plymouth Navy Gin
No. 209

Hendricks

No.3

Silent Pool Citrus
Tanqueray N.I0
Jenson’s

Monkey 47

Silent Pool Coronation

Silent Pool Black Juniper
Roku

Nikka Coffey

x

29%
46%
41.6%
42.7%
40%
41.3%
43%
43%
45%
57%
46%
41%
46%
43%
47.3%
45%
47%
43%
43%
40%
47%

|4
16
|4
|7
18
16
I5
18
16
18
|7
16
16
16

I5
22
20
60
16
I5



Functional Spirits

Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka
Smiling Wolf Functional Gin
Smiling Wolf Functional Agave

Smiling Wolf Functional Aperitivo

0.5%
0.5%
0.5%
0.5%

10
12
12
10

*Drinks on the menu highlighted with an asterisk can also be made non-

alcoholic using Smiling Wolf Functional Spirits

Free Spirited

Seedlip Spice
Seedlip Grove
Seedlip Garden
Tanqueray 0.0

Vodka

Sipsmith

Beluga Noble
Chase Potato
Chase Rhubarb
Chase Aged Marmalade
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Poire
Belvedere Pure
Ketel One

Ketel One Citroen
Beluga Gold Line
Stolinchaya Elit

0%
0%
0%
0%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

\O 00 00 00

14
16
|5
16
|7
|8
18
|7
|5
16
50
20



Single Malt

Laphroaig |0yr

Oban [4yr

Balvenie |2yr Double
Scapa Skiren

Glenkinchie |2yr
Lagavulin 16yr
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Lasanta
Kilkerran |2yr

Highland Park |2yr

Caol lla |12yr

Ardbeg Uigeadail
Dalwhinnie |5yr

Macallan |2yr

Octomore 5yr

Laphroaig 25yr
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie
Macallan |8yr

Dalmore King Alexander
Talisker 18yr

Macallan Reflexion

40%
43%
40%
40%
43%
43%
43%
46%
43%
46%
40%
43%
54.2%
43%
40%
57%
40%
50%
56%
40%
45.8%
43%

16
30
16
I5
I5
24
|7
18
20
18
I5
16
21
20
20
60
160
18
60
90

70
510



Japanese

Toki Suntory

Nikka from the Barrel
Hakushu Distillers Reserve
The Hakushu Suntory |2yr
Nikka Coffey Malt

Nikka Pure Malt

Nikka Yoichi Single Malt
The Yamazaki [2yr

The Yamazaki |8yr

Hibiki 2 lyr

Blended

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal

Compass Box Spice Tree
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

43%
51.4%
43%
43%
45%
43%
45%
43%
43%
43%

40%
40%
40%
46%
40%

I5
24

|8
40
21
22
28
50
195
300

12
16
|4
18
80



American

Bulleit Bourbon

Bulleit Rye

Woodford Reserve

Rittenhouse Rye

Makers Mark 46

Sazerac Rye

Eagle Rare

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked
Westland Outpost Collection: Colere
Westland Single Malt

Bookers Bourbon Batch 202 |
Elijah Craig |2yr Small Batch

Irish

Jameson
Green Spot
Tullamore Dew

45%
45%
45.2%
50%
47%
45%
45%
43.2%
50%
46%
62%
47%

40%
40%
40%

I5
|8
16
18
16
25
30

45
18
18
22

|5
30
12



Armagnac

Baron de Sigognac

Cognac

Hennessy VS

Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy XO
Martell Cordon Bleu

Hine Rare
Hine XO
Hennessy Paradis

Remy Martin Louis XlII Grande Cognac

Calvados

Dupont VSOP
Louis De Lauriston Fine

x

40%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

42%
40%

16

|5
18
52
50
20
50
310
450

16
10



Tequila and Mezcal

Espolon Reposado
Tapatio Blanco

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo

Fortaleza Blanco
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia

Rum

El Dorado 3yr

Appleton Signature Blend
Goslings Black Seal

Sailor Jerry Rum

Yaguara Cachaca

Havana 3yr

Zacapa 23yr

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivia
Santa Teresa

Edmundo Dantes Anejo | 5yr
Ron Zacapa XO

x

40%
40%
38%
38%
38%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
43.2%
38%

43%
51.4%
43%
43%
42%
45%
45%
43%
43%
43%
40%

I5
|4
30
18
22
24
18
24
28
22
18
56

|4
14
|4
|4
16
15
18
18
20
25
35



Liqueurs

Amaro Averna

Bailey’s

Chambord

Cointreau

Créme de Cassis

Cynar

Diablada Pisco

Dom Benedictine
Drambuie

Dubonnet

Fernet Branca

Galliano

Grand Marnier
Chartreuse (Jaune/Vert)
Harvey’s Bristol Cream Sherry
Italicus

Kahlua

Lazzaroni Amaretto
Limoncello

Luxardo Sambuca
Mozart Chocolate
Pernod

St Germain Elderflower
Tio Pepe Fino

10
12
10

10
|4
10
|4

12
12
12
|4

10
10
12
10

12
|4



Teas, Coffee & Infusions

Black Tea s
Beaverbrook Breakfast Blend

Coffee & Hot
The Staunton Earl Grey

Chocolate ¢

Ceylon Royal Flush

Single Espresso
The Darjeeling First Flush

Double Espresso

Green Tea ¢
Single Macchiato

The Forbidden Cit ine Green T
e Forbidden City Jasmine Green Tea Double Macchiato

Sench
encha Americano
Matcha

Latte
White Tea ¢ Flat White
Spring White Cappuccino
Herbal Infusions ¢ Mocha
Peppermint Hot Chocolate

Nile Chamomile

Lemongrass & Ginger



“When | was younger, | made it a rule never to
take strong drink before lunch. It is now my rule
never to do so before breakfast.”

- Winston Churchill, Friend of
Lord Aitken



WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT 1985
Unless supplied pre-packaged
GIN RUM VODKA WHISKEY
Are offered on these premises in quantities of
TWENTY-FIVE MILLILITRES

P



