SIR FRANK'S BAR





Silent Pool Gin is an ultra-premium London Dry Gin distilled in the Surrey Hills, nestled in the heart of the English countryside and only a stone's throw away from the Beaverbrook Estate. A blend of 24 botanicals including locally sourced Albury honey and delicate florals including lavender, chamomile, and elderflower are expertly crafted to deliver a full-bodied yet balanced aromatic flavour profile.

The teal colour bottle is inspired by Silent Pool's jewel-like hue, with an intricate copper botanical illustration showcasing all 24 botanicals in the recipe.

Whisper Martini 22

An elegant twist on a classic Martini, using subtle notes of cardamom to enhance the botanical notes of Silent Pool Gin

Mulled Wine Sour 24

A classic with a warming Christmas twist. Vibrant, Zesty, and full of seasonal flavour

Winter Martini 20

A festive cocktail bringing the cheer of the season into your glass, invoking true nostalgia with the smooth flavours of Silent Pool Gin,

Cranberry and Sweet Vermouth

Aromatic Festive Silent Pool Gin & Tonic 20

A vibrant and refreshing serve, elevated with Silent Pool's Aromatic Garnish of Orange Zest, Cinnamon, Clove, Nutmeg, and ginger. A truly festive celebration to sip on.



Bar Snacks

Home-made Cheese Straws 6 Vintage Cheddar & Parmigiano Reggiano

Gluten & Dairy

Edamame (V) 5 Sea Salt or Spicy

Soya

Padron Peppers (V) 12 Marigold Miso & Hanaho

Soya & Sesame

Shitake Bao Bun (V) 9
Spring Onions, Crispy Shallots & Sweet Soy
Gluten, Soya, Dairy

Sukiyaki Bao Bun 15
Braised A5 Wagyu, Spring Onions & Sweet Soy

Gluten, Dairy & Soya

Spicy Tuna 18
Tuna, Spicy Mayo & Babu Arare
Fish & Eggs

Popcorn Shrimp 19 Spicy Mayo & Ponzu

Gluten, Eggs, Sesame & Crustaceans

Every care is taken to avoid any cross contamination from allergens during preparation. We do however work in a kitchen that processes allergenic ingredients, and we do not have a specific allergen free zone or dedicated fryers.

We are not a nut free establishment and nuts form part of our menus and are offered freely throughout the House.

If you have any specific allergies or concerns, please let us know and we'll do our best to help.

VAT is included at current rate. A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill.



Beaverbrook Signatures

Director's Cut 20
Popcorn & Brown Butter Bourbon, Caramel, Bitters

Late Breakfast 18

Chase Vodka, Elderflower, Estate Marmalade*

Nation's Service 20
Chase GB Gin, Rose, Apple*

Lemon Meringue Sour 22

Citroen Vodka, Brown Sugar, Cream, Lemon Curd

Contains Egg

Night's Whisper 24
Casamigos Anejo, Espresso, Vanilla Agave, Chilli

Cherry Lady 20

House infused Cherry Westland Single Malt, Cointreau,
Fresh Lemon

Contains Egg



Beaverbrook Signatures

Aitken's Nightcap 18
Baron de Sigognac, Vanilla, Spices, Caramel

Spiced Clementine Sour 18

Chase Vodka, Benedictine, Clementine, Cinnamon

Contains Egg

Sloe it Down 16
Sipsmith Sloe Gin, Bergamot, Rosemary

HMS Remedy 20
Diplomatico Reserva, Apple Shrub, Honey

Mez-Tai 20 Montelobos Mezcal, Orgeat, Bitters, Aged Rum

Apricot Royale 24

Albury Estate Cuvée, Apricot, Cognac, Orange



House Classics

Churchill's Charge 24
Silent Pool Gin, Fresh Lemon, Champagne, Cognac Syrup,
Bitters, Champagne Foam Contains Egg

House Old Fashioned 24 Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Ron Zacapa 23, Poached Fresh Fig & Fig Syrup

Spitfire Collins 20 Chase Vodka, Peach, Ginger, Fresh Lemon & Ginger Ale

Sir Franks Libation 20 Grey Goose Vodka, Cointreau, House Pineapple & Cinnamon Syrup

Elizabeth Taylor 60
Beluga Gold Line Vodka & Dry Vermouth, Served with
Mother-of-Pearl Spoon of Caviar

Bloody Caesar 22 Chase Potato Vodka, Beaverbrook's secret spices, Clamato* Contains Shellfish & Celery



Free Spirited Cocktails

House Lemonade 12 Homemade classic lemonade, Fresh lemon, Ginger, Mint

> Pumpkin Patch 12.5 Seedlip Spice, Pumpkin, Ginger Ale

Bakewell Tart 14
Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka, Almond, Cherry

Orchard Breeze 12.5 Apple, Almond, Fresh Lemon

Cosy Cooler 13
Seedlip Grove, Cranberry, Ginger, Cinnamon

Full Moon 14 Smiling Wolf Functional Gin, Hibiscus, Elderflower



Soft Drinks

Fentimans Ginger Beer 250ml	6
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade 250ml	6
Fentimans Rose Lemonade 250ml	6
Appletiser 250ml	6
Coca Cola 250ml	5
	_
Diet Coca Cola 250ml	4.5
Coca Cola Zero 250ml	4.5
Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml	4
Fever Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	4
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml	4
Fever Tree Naturally Light Tonic 200ml	4
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml	4
Apple Juice 200ml	4.5
Pineapple Juice 200ml	4.5
Cranberry Juice 200ml	4.5
Tomato Juice 200ml	4.5
Clamato Juice 200ml	6
Orange Juice 200ml	7
5 ,	

Beer

Asahi	5%	8.5
Peroni	5%	7.5
Kirin	4.6%	8.5
Empress Lager Organic Gluten Free	4.5%	7.5
Meantime Pale Ale	4.3%	8.5
Empress Ale	4.5%	7.5
Empress IPA	5.9%	7.5
Heineken 0.0	0%	7.5



By the Glass

White

	Vintage/NV	175ml	750ml
Bourgogne Blanc, Les Setilles, Olivier Leflaive, France	2020/21	30	115
Pouilly Fume 'La Moyniere' Michel Redde et Fils, Loire, France	2021	33	120
Riesling, Schloss Johannesburg, Rehingau, Germany Pouilly-Fuisse Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Auvigne	2022 2021	40 43	148 168
Rosé			
LOVE by Chateau Léoube, Côtes de Provence, France	2021	20	70
Whispering Angel, Château D'Esclans, Côtes de Provence, France	2023	25	95
Red			
Ondarre Rioja Reserva, Rioja, Spain Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Tuscany, Italy II Seggio' Bolgheri, Poggio al Tesoro, Tuscany, Italy	2019 2020/21 2021	25 35 38	88 130 145
Con'Ugo, Tenuta Guado al Tasso, Antinori, Tuscany	2021	40	148
Barolo, Arnaldo Rivera, Piemonte, Italy	2013	70	280
Champagne & Sparkling			
Moët & Chandon Imperial Cuvée Gosset Brut Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Rare Millesime 2013 Dom Pérignon 2013 Moët & Chandon Cuvée Rosé Gosset Rosé Albury Estate, Beaverbrook, Cuvée Albury Estate Rosé, Beaverbrook	NV NV NV 2013 2013 NV NV NV	28 40 55 90 100 35 45 25 28	130 185 260 350 495 148 205 115 130



Gin

Sipsmith Sloe Gin	29%	14
The Botanist	46%	16
Sipsmith London Dry Gin	41.6%	14
Gin Mare	42.7%	17
Chase Pink Grapefruit Pomelo	40%	18
Tanqueray Floral De Sevilla	41.3%	16
Silent Pool	43%	15
Silent Pool Kaffir Lime Expression	43%	18
Aviation	45%	16
Plymouth Navy Gin	57%	18
No. 209	46%	17
Hendricks	41%	16
No.3	46%	16
Silent Pool Citrus	43%	16
Tanqueray N.10	47.3%	20
Jenson's	45%	15
Monkey 47	47%	22
Silent Pool Coronation	43%	20
Silent Pool Black Juniper	43%	60
Roku	40%	16
Nikka Coffey	47%	15



Functional Spirits

Smiling Wolf Functional Vodka	0.5%	10
Smiling Wolf Functional Gin	0.5%	12
Smiling Wolf Functional Agave	0.5%	12
Smiling Wolf Functional Aperitivo	0.5%	10

^{*}Drinks on the menu highlighted with an asterisk can also be made nonalcoholic using Smiling Wolf Functional Spirits

Free Spirited

Seedlip Spice	0%	8
Seedlip Grove	0%	8
Seedlip Garden	0%	8
Tanqueray 0.0	0%	9

Vodka

Sipsmith	40%	14
•		
Beluga Noble	40%	16
Chase Potato	40%	15
Chase Rhubarb	40%	16
Chase Aged Marmalade	40%	17
Grey Goose	40%	18
Grey Goose Poire	40%	18
Belvedere Pure	40%	17
Ketel One	40%	15
Ketel One Citroen	40%	16
Beluga Gold Line	40%	50
Stolinchaya Elit	40%	20



Single Malt

Laphroaig 10yr	40%	16
Oban 14yr	43%	30
Balvenie I 2yr Double	40%	16
Scapa Skiren	40%	15
Glenkinchie 12yr	43%	15
Lagavulin 16yr	43%	24
Auchentoshan Three Wood	43%	17
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban	46%	18
Glenmorangie Lasanta	43%	20
Kilkerran 12yr	46%	18
Highland Park 12yr	40%	15
Caol lla 12yr	43%	16
Ardbeg Uigeadail	54.2%	21
Dalwhinnie 15yr	43%	20
Macallan 12yr	40%	20
Octomore 5yr	57%	60
Laphroaig 25yr	40%	160
Bruichladdich Classic Laddie	50%	18
Macallan 18yr	56%	60
Dalmore King Alexander	40%	90
Talisker 18yr	45.8%	70
Macallan Reflexion	43%	510



Japanese

43%	15
51.4%	24
43%	18
43%	40
45%	21
43%	22
45%	28
43%	50
43%	195
43%	300
	51.4% 43% 43% 45% 43% 45% 43%

Blended

Monkey Shoulder	40%	12
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	16
Chivas Regal	40%	14
Compass Box Spice Tree	46%	18
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40%	80



American

Bulleit Bourbon	45%	15
Bulleit Rye	45%	18
Woodford Reserve	45.2%	16
Rittenhouse Rye	50%	18
Makers Mark 46	47%	16
Sazerac Rye	45%	25
Eagle Rare	45%	30
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked	43.2%	20
Westland Outpost Collection: Colere	50%	45
Westland Single Malt	46%	18
Bookers Bourbon Batch 2021	62%	18
Elijah Craig I 2yr Small Batch	47%	22
lrich		

Irish

Jameson	40%	15
Green Spot	40%	30
Tullamore Dew	40%	12



Armagnac

Baron de Sigognac	40%	16
Cognac		
Hennessy VS	40%	15
Remy Martin VSOP	40%	18
Hennessy XO	40%	52
Martell Cordon Bleu	40%	50
Hine Rare	40%	20
Hine XO	40%	50
Hennessy Paradis	40%	310
Remy Martin Louis XIII Grande Cognac	40%	450
Calvados		
Dupont VSOP	42%	16
Louis De Lauriston Fine	40%	10



Tequila and Mezcal

Espolon Reposado	40%	15
Tapatio Blanco	40%	14
Don Julio Anejo	38%	30
Don Julio Blanco	38%	18
Don Julio Reposado	38%	22
Casamigos Mezcal	40%	24
Casamigos Blanco	40%	18
Casamigos Reposado	40%	24
Casamigos Anejo	40%	28
Fortaleza Blanco	40%	22
Montelobos Espadin Mezcal	43.2%	18
Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia	38%	56

Rum

El Dorado 3yr	43%	14
Appleton Signature Blend	51.4%	14
Goslings Black Seal	43%	14
Sailor Jerry Rum	43%	14
Yaguara Cachaca	42%	16
Havana 3yr	45%	15
Zacapa 23yr	45%	18
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivia	43%	18
Santa Teresa	43%	20
Edmundo Dantes Anejo 15yr	43%	25
Ron Zacapa XO	40%	35



Liqueurs

Amaro Averna	10
Bailey's	12
Chambord	10
Cointreau	8
Crème de Cassis	8
Cynar	10
Diablada Pisco	14
Dom Benedictine	10
Drambuie	14
Dubonnet	6
Fernet Branca	12
Galliano	12
Grand Marnier	12
Chartreuse (Jaune/Vert)	14
Harvey's Bristol Cream Sherry	8
Italicus	10
Kahlua	8
Lazzaroni Amaretto	10
Limoncello	8
Luxardo Sambuca	12
Mozart Chocolate	10
Pernod	12
St Germain Elderflower	14
Tio Pene Fino	7



Teas, Coffee & Infusions

Black Tea 6

Beaverbrook Breakfast Blend

The Staunton Earl Grey

Ceylon Royal Flush

The Darjeeling First Flush

Green Tea 6

The Forbidden City Jasmine Green Tea

Sencha

Matcha

White Tea 6

Spring White

Herbal Infusions 6

Peppermint

Nile Chamomile

Lemongrass & Ginger

Coffee & Hot Chocolate 6

Single Espresso

Double Espresso

Single Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Americano

Latte

Flat White

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot Chocolate



"When I was younger, I made it a rule never to take strong drink before lunch. It is now my rule never to do so before breakfast."

 Winston Churchill, Friend of Lord Aitken



WEIGHTS & MEASURES ACT 1985
Unless supplied pre-packaged
GIN RUM VODKA WHISKEY
Are offered on these premises in quantities of
TWENTY-FIVE MILLILITRES

